Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
814
160
1159
123
1172
262
1822
120
1828
121

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

268 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of The Year Fell (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
Fisher, Julie
Oliver, Victoria
Cabrol, Fiona
Chadwick, Deborah
Amano, Reina
Simpson, Molly
Pitman, lysha
Regan, Cassie
Peto, Steph
Robinson, Alex

Owner Name
Fisher, Julie
Oliver, Victoria
Cabrol, Fiona
Chadwick, Deborah
Amano, Reina
Tropman, Mrs L A
Pitman, lysha
Regan, Cassie
Minns, Mrs J
Robinson, Alex

Rider Name
fisher, hope

Horse Name
FOALSYKE LITTLE TOPPER

Chapman, Chantelle GREENHOLME FALCON

King, Leon

Chadwick, Deborah  HEDGETHORPE YOU CANT BE SERIOUS

Amano, Reina
Simpson, Molly
Pitman, lysha
Regan, Cassie
Peto, Steph
Metcalfe, Anna

CASTLE HILL JACK DANIELS

STENNERSKEUGH HARVEY
GREENHOLME GEORGY GIRL
GREENHOLME ELECT
BROCKLEBANK JIM BEAM
MURTHWAITE HEIR HUNTER
GREENHOLME GUARDSMAN

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
818
110
893
1144
817
1179
1181
1185
821
820

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

269 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of The Year Highland (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name
Crayston, Lynda Crayston, Lynda Crayston, Lynda
Barton, Julie Barton, Julie Penny, Rebecca
Thorne, Kate Redpath, C Telford, Richard
Pearson, Rebecca Pearson, Rebecca Pearson, Rebecca
Briant, Elizabeth The Queen, HM Briant, Elizabeth
Marriott-Payne, Katy Thorp, Kirsty Marriott-Payne, Katy
Fitch, Clare Roberts, Ruth Fitch, Clare

Randall, Rhi Randall, Rhi Randall, Rhi

Parker, Sarah parry jones, gwen Parker, Sarah

Cornall-Howe, Tamsyn Cornall-Howe, Tamsyn Field, Sarah

Horse Name

BALMORAL MERLIN
ELLISTER ISLAY SPRUCE
STRUAN OF INVERDARROCH
SUNDANCE OF ACHNACONE
BALMORAL MANDARIN
CLANDON PRECIOUS
VALEROCK MONROE
BLUEBRAES MERRICK
LITTLE FENWICK MANDY
ELLISTER ISLAY MARINER

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1191
141
136
275
823
163
138
1165
277
171

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019
270 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of The Year Dales (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name

Foster, Natasha Foster, Natasha Foster, Natasha WALTERSGAY JOY'S BEAUTY
Scott, Lynn Scott, Lynn Scott, Emma Jayne WESTWICK VICTOR
Simpson, Gillian Simpson, Gillian Devane, Aimee GRISEBURN FAYE

Pinfield, Sarah Pinfield, Sarah Pinfield, Sarah NIPNA JACKMANII

Marks, Katherine Marks, Katherine Marks, Katherine TARBARL HOGMANAY
Jones, Ellen Jones, Ellen Jones, Lucy NIPNA FLAMING KATY
Barton, Julie Weston, Sarah Penny, Rebecca LANGRIGG THOMAS
Bradley, Rene Bradley, Rene Smith, Vikki HETT SOLITAIRE

Brill, Lauren Daniels, Anneli  Brill, Lauren TARBARL APRIL SHOWERS

Gibson, Julia Gibson, Julia Gibson, Julia TWYWELL AMBER LEIGH

Result
10th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
242
1197
90
1092
290
1180
1171
830
1028
98

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

271 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of The Year Welsh Section D (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
Evans, Kayleigh
Ham, Natasha
Frith, Eva
Wilkes, Georgina
Hall, Louise
Fitch, Clare
Amano, Reina
Parker, Sarah
Brock, Hannah
Regan, Cassie

Owner Name
Lorimer, David
Ham, Natasha
Frith, Jo

Wilkes, Georgina
Hall, Louise
Baker, Joanne
Heathcote, Danielle
holford, jacquie
Brock, Hannah
Regan, Cassie

Rider Name
Evans, Kayleigh
Ham, Natasha
Frith, Eva
Wilkes, Georgina
Hall, Anthony
Fitch, Clare
Amano, Reina
Parker, Sarah
Brock, Hannah
Regan, Cassie

Horse Name
TREHEWYD CARDI

MAESCROFTA DON JUAN
LLANSANSIOR MATILDA
NORTON HEATH GLITZ N GLAMOUR

LLANARTH ELLIS

TIREINON DEFENDER

PENCALOW CRESPO
RISTOL CLEOPATRA

LLANARTH MAIJESTIC
TREFFOREST VERSACE

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1190
291
1818
1872
832
737
1055
835
169
82

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

272 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of The Year Welsh Section C (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name

Linney, Sharn

Tomlinson, Anna

Chubb, Chloe

Atkinson, Linda
Gilmartin, April
Morris, Gemma
Joyner, Tamra

Evans, Jodie
Barr, Debbie
Dyson, Marie

Owner Name
Linney, Sharn

Tomlinson, Anna

Chubb, Chloe

Atkinson, Linda
Gilmartin, April
Morris, Gemma

Joyner, JM

Evans, Philip
Barr, Debbie
Dyson, Marie

Rider Name

Linney, Sharn
Macey, Abby
Chubb, Chloe

Atkinson, Hannah
Gilmartin, April
Morris, Gemma
Marriott-Payne, Katy

Evans, Jodie
Barr, Alice

Beaumont, Lauren

Horse Name

THISTLEDOWN JACK SPRAT
MOWCASTLE MICKEY
THISTLEDOWN ROCKIN ROBIN
RIVERVALLEY REACTION

GEMS MALT WHISKEY
PARCYBEDW SPARKLING DIAMOND
DONYS DEL BOY

ROBANNA RAZZLE DAZZLE

SYNOD REILLY

NEUADDPARC SINGSONG

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

Show Year 2019

Show Class 273 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of The Year Dartmoor (HOYS)

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
182 Davis, Paul Houghton, Elizabeth Roberts, Sam LANGWORTHY SWIFT GHOST 1st
284 Parker, Sarah Heathcote, Tammy  Heathcote, Chloe HISLEY CALIPH 2nd
65 Errington, Kirsty Anderson, Christine  Errington, Kirsty SHILSTONE ROCKS TORNADO 3rd
838 Casey, Victoria Casey, Victoria Casey, Victoria KYLEBURN MIKADO 4th
839 Southworth, Rebecca Southworth, Rebecca Southworth, Rebecca LANGFIELD ARCHIMEDES 5th
840 Cassell, Leah Cassell, Leah McGauley, Hollie PUMPHILL RASPUTIN 6th
180 Pinfield, Sarah Pinfield, Sarah Pinfield, Amy HISLEY SILVERSMITH 7th
1158 Thomas, Alicia Bailye-Hawkins, Rache Thomas, Alicia VEAN NIGHT FLIGHT 8th
841 Acton, Sophie Acton, Sophie Acton, Sophie SHILSTONE ROCKS WARWIND 9th

1168 Boardman, Emma Atkinson, Jemma Boardman, Emma RUSHFIELD COURVOISIER 10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
845
73
67
72
843
557
310
71
842
844

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

274 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of The Year Exmoor (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
Johnson, Davinia
Etchells, Elizabeth
Young, Lisa
Whetter, H Gail
Evans, Alison
Davis, Rachael
French, K
Worsdale, Carolyn
Pirie, Julie
Currell, Frankie

Owner Name
Johnson, Davinia
Bryant, MaryRose
Young, Lisa
Partington, Ann
Evans, Alison
Davis, Rachael
French, K

Worsdale, Anna-Claire

Pirie, Jade
Currell, Frankie

Rider Name
Johnson, Davinia
Etchells, Elizabeth
Young, Lisa
Whetter, H Gail
Evans, Georgia
Davis, Rachael
French, K

Worsdale, Anna-Claire

Pirie, Jade
Currell, Frankie

Horse Name
STOWBROOK RED KITE
WARRENMERE WOODCOCK
BLACKTHORN PANTHER
THUNDERBIRD
ANCHOR HONEYMEAD
MYSTICAL MASTER BEE
BLACKTHORN POEM
SWEETCOMBE SUNNY D
ANCHOR HOCUS POCUS
FAIENCE

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
76

75

313
957

77

189
1019
846

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

275 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of The Year Shetland (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
Currell, Frankie
Thomson, Shona

Barr, Debbie

Ripper, Louise
Gregory, Jennie
Turner, Joanne

Donald, Leah
Hird, Sara

Owner Name
Currell, Frankie
Thomson, Shona

Barr, Debbie
Ripper, Louise

Gregory, Jennie
Turner, Joanne

Donald, Claire
Hird, Sara

Rider Name

Currell, Frankie
Thomson, Shona
Turner, Sophie
Ripper, Imogen
Friend, Charlotte

Donald, Leah
Locke, Emily

Horse Name

HESTIGARTH PROLIFIC
HAGRID OF CATCHPOOL
FIRLE GIORGIO

CRANFORD VISION

KNIX PERFECT PETE

Turner, Maddison STEPLEY TAURUS
HORNINGLOW PENRUDDOCK
CRANFORD FIREMAN

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
854
849
851
1187
546
1010
852
848
855
847

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

276 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of The Year Welsh B (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
Blackburn, Jane
wayman, nicole

Evans, Liane
Whitfield, S

Preece, Christine

Parr, Hannah

Edwards, Charlotte
Greenaway, Marina

Parker, Sarah
Owen, Julia

Owner Name

Blackburn, Jane
wayman, nicole

Evans, Liane
Whitfield, S

Oakes, Victoria

Parr, Hannah

Edwards, Charlotte
Greenaway, Marina
Heathcote, Tammy

Owen, Julia

Rider Name

Blackburn, Shona
wayman, nicole

Evans, Liane
Locke, Emily

Oakes, Victoria

Parr, Hannah

Edwards, Charlotte
Greenaway, Marina

Parker, Sarah
Orr, Rebecca

Horse Name

PADDOCK MARQUIS
CADLANVALLEY BENTLEY
LITTLEBYROM HARRY POTTER
GRIASHALL LARA

SKELLORN ROYAL ANNIVERSARY
MOELVIEW PRINCE LLEWELYN
MONALAW MALCOLM
BIRKINBROOK STYLISH LAD
ROSEBERRY QUEEN BEE

ANRI MISTER PERCY

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
858
1863
859
857
1825
860
456
185
1189
559

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

277 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of The Year Welsh A (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
Ripper, Louise
Linney, Sharn
Lyden, Jayne
Brill, Lauren
Marshall, Abigail
Jones, Laura
Conibear, Latonia
Green, Julie
Morgan, Jessica
Watson, Paulette

Owner Name
Ripper, Louise

Aristidou, Elizabeth

Lyden, Jayne
Brill, Lauren
Marshall, Abigail
Jones, Roger
Conibear, Latonia
Green, Julie
Morgan, Jessica
Watson, Paulette

Rider Name
Ripper, Amber
Aristidou, Talia
Moroney, Emma
Brill, Lauren
Marshall, Abigail
Clynes, Terry
Conibear, Daisy
Green, Charlotte
Morgan, Jessica
Watson, Amelia

Horse Name
COLNE TABOO

THISTLEDOWN SNOWSTORM

CRICCIETH ICON
AMILAS CLICQUOT

WINTERSEND NIMBUS

SARUM RIO
COLNE TIGER BAY

RAVENSHEAD CARODOG
THISTLEDOWN THE SPECIAL ONE
WYEDEAN SINATRA

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
867
544
126
130
135
1865
864
861
128
127

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

278 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of The Year New Forest (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
Carney, Stephanie
smith, amy

Roberts, Sam

young, simon&shirely
young, simon&shirely
Mansbridge, Liz
Thomas, Karyn
Thomas, Karyn
Wright, Kirstie
Stables Ltd, Ford Farm

Owner Name Rider Name
Carney, Stephanie Carney, Jessica
Butler, Peter smith, amy

Dibdin, Valerie
Young, Shirley
Young, Shirley
Mansbridge, Liz
Thomas, Karyn

Roberts, Sam
Jennings, Chelsea
Booth, Debby
Mansbridge, Liz
Thomas, Ellena
Thomas, Karyn Thomas, Ellena
Wright, Kirstie Wright, Kirstie
Stables Ltd, Ford Farm Senior, Paris

Horse Name

WOODFIDLEY SAINT GEORGE
DOORAGE OLYMPIC BOY

ASHLEY RANCHER
HANMER WIZARD

WOODROW THE FARRIER

NEWCOPSE TIGER
HILLTOP NED

APPLEWITCH DIVERSITY

FURZLEY COLONNAIDE
BROCK BRONWEN

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
869
1196
998
1871
117
161
114
364
873
496

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

279 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of The Year Connemara (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
Burton, Sandra
Greenaway, Marina
Kivlochan, Elle
Reeves, Mark
Sehne, Janine

Worthington-French, N Worthington-French, Nicola

Pitcher, Kate
Wood, Julie
Rocks, Olivia
Cork, Fiona

Owner Name
Burton, Sandra
Payne, Lesley J
Kivlochan, Elle
Reeves, Mark
Sehne, Janine

Pitcher, Kate
Wood, Julie
Rocks, Olivia
Cork, Fiona

Rider Name
Burton, Sandra
Greenaway, Marina
Kivlochan, Elle
Penny, Rebecca
Deakin, Sue
Worthington, Isabella Grace
Staff, Abigail
Wood, Faith Ella
Rocks, Olivia
Fordyce, Mhairi

Horse Name Result
BANKS TIMBER 1st
AMBRA JACARANDA 2nd

GLOVES BLAKEHILL WILLIAM  3rd
CARLINGFORD ENCHANTMENT 4th

TYAN MA'LADY 5th
INVERIN PADDY 6th
BALLAFADDA PADDY 7th
BLACKWOODLAND DUNNOCK 8th
EMLAGHARAN CEOLAIRE 9th
ARDBEAR OLIVER 10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1190
869

845
182

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

Ch 101 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of The Year (HOYS) Championship

Owner Name
Linney, Sharn
Burton, Sandra

Exhibitor Name
Linney, Sharn
Burton, Sandra

Horse Name
THISTLEDOWN JACK SPRAT
BANKS TIMBER

Rider Name
Linney, Sharn
Burton, Sandra

Johnson, Davinia
Davis, Paul

Johnson, Davinia Johnson, Davinia STOWBROOK RED KITE
Houghton, Elizabeth Roberts, Sam LANGWORTHY SWIFT GHOST

Result
Champion
Reserve

Best Gelding
Best Mare



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

Show Year 2019

Show Class F484 - NPS/Standinghat Stud & Show Team M&M Ridden Silver Medal Rosette Welsh A&B Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
307 Burchell-Small, Amanda Burchell-Small, Amanda Pallett, Gemma ROWFANTINA OLD ROMANTIC 1st
553 Dargavel, Lucinda Dargavel, Lucinda Dargavel, Lucinda HILIN CAPPIELLO 2nd
559 Watson, Paulette Watson, Paulette Watson, Amelia  WYEDEAN SINATRA 3rd
546 Preece, Christine Oakes, Victoria Oakes, Victoria SKELLORN ROYAL ANNIVERSARY 4th

308 Lewis, Natalie Lewis, Natalie Lewis, Yasmin WAXWING GLORY DAYS 5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
874
291
542
91
250
84
549
234
294
292

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

F485 - NPS/Standinghat Stud & Show Team M&M Ridden Silver Medal Rosette Welsh C&D Final

Exhibitor Name
Parker, Sarah
Tomlinson, Anna
Dowling, Lynsey
Reynolds, Katie
Roberts, Sam
Beaumont, Lauren
Parr, Lucy
Beesley, Patricia
Sutton, Caroline
Price, Jessica

Owner Name
Orchard, Keely
Tomlinson, Anna
Dowling, Lynsey
Reynolds, Katie
Brock, Hannah
Elliott, John
Parr, Lucy
Beesley, Patricia
Talbot, Jessica
Price, Jessica

Rider Name
Parker, Sarah
Macey, Abby

Miller Burton, Hannah

Guy, Joanna
Roberts, Sam
Beaumont, Lauren
Parr, Lucy

Beesley, Mollie-Mae

Talbot, Jessica
Price, Jessica

Horse Name

BRYNITHON PARRAGON
MOWCASTLE MICKEY
OAKLEYVALE ROXIES
LIWYNGELL DWEI LLEWYD

MENAI VELOCITY

ABERGAVENNY YASMIN
CILSANE DYMINIAD HELEN
WYREFIDE FOXGLOVE

Y DDOL ROBIN

PENRHEOLDARREN GEMMA

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
117
115
238

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

F486 - NPS/Standinghat Stud & Show Team M&M Ridden Silver Medal Rosette New Forest & Connemara Final

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Sehne, Janine Sehne, Janine Deakin, Sue TYAN MA'LADY 1st
Bowling-Hartenfeld, Katherine Bowling-Hartenfeld, Katherine Bowling-Hartenfeld, Katherine CREE MARVIN 2nd
Hadwen, Diane Hadwen, Diane Hadwen, Philippa HIGHFOX FAITH 3rd



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
74
67
78

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019
F487 - NPS/Standinghat Stud & Show Team M&M Ridden Silver Medal Rosette
Dartmoor, Exmoor & Shetland Final

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name

Stone, Joanne Stone, Joanne Litherland, Grace FIRLE RICARDO

Young , Lisa Young, Lisa Young , Lisa BLACKTHORN PANTHER
Sutton, Caroline Talbot, Jessica Talbot, Jessica SHARPTOR ARMANI

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
110
297
814

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

F488 - NPS/Standinghat Stud & Show Team M&M Ridden Silver Medal Rosette
Fell, Dales & Highland Final

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name

Barton, Julie Barton, Julie  Barton, Julie  ELLISTER ISLAY SPRUCE
Thorpe, Amber Thorpe, Amber Thorpe, Amber HIGHLAND CHIEF OF TALISKER
Fisher, Julie Fisher, Julie fisher, hope FOALSYKE LITTLE TOPPER

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

Show Year 2019

Show Class Ch 102 - NPS/Standinghat Stud & Show Team M&M Ridden Silver Medal Rosette Final Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

874 Parker, Sarah Orchard, Keely Parker, Sarah  BRYNITHON PARRAGON Champion & Gold Medal

110 Barton, Julie Barton, Julie Barton, Julie ELLISTER ISLAY SPRUCE Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1008
57

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

F489 - NPS/Mole Valley Farmers Part Bred Arab Ridden National Final

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Mackie, Lizzie Mackie, Phillippa Mackie, Lizzie INSOUCIANCE 1st
Pritchard-Simmons, Anne Pritchard-Simmons, Anne Pritchard-Simmons, Jessica CUPIDHILL CAPRICE 3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
59
62

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

F490 - NPS/Mole Valley Farmers Part Bred M&M Ridden National Final

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name
Ennor, Catherine Ennor, Catherine Brassett, Natasha HIGHTOPPS SATELLITE
Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow  TARNBROOK TAKE IT ALL

Result
1st
3rd



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1008
59

2019
Ch 103 - NPS/Mole Valley Farmers Part Bred M&M Ridden National Final Championship

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Mackie, Lizzie Mackie, Phillippa Mackie, Lizzie INSOUCIANCE Champion
Ennor, Catherine Ennor, Catherine Brassett, Natasha HIGHTOPPS SATELLITE Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1005
261
1018
250
103
876
1127
214
222

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

F491 - NPS/Dargavel M&M Young Ridden Pony National Championship 4 Years Old Final

Exhibitor Name
Chubb, Chloe
Robinson, Alex
Barr, Debbie
Roberts, Sam
Brill, Lauren
Young, Lisa
Dunn, W
Beard, Carys
Toms, Michaela

Owner Name

Chubb, Lesley
Robinson, Alex

Barr, Debbie

Brock, Hannah

Cox, Carolyn
Young, Lisa
Dunn, W
Beard, Sam

Toms, Michaela Toms, Georgia

Rider Name
Chubb, Chloe

Metcalfe, Anna

Barr, Alice
Roberts, Sam
Brill, Lauren
Young, Lisa

Horse Name Result
MOLEVIEW PRINCE CHARLII 1st

BANKSGATE O BOY 2nd
BRYNSEION RHETT BUTLER 3rd
MENAI VELOCITY 4th
COPELLA LANARK 5th

MELLIVER WILLY WONKA  6th

Cowan, Jennifer REKCLIF MR MONTAGU 7th

Beard, Carys

HENFYNYW JACK DANIELS 8th
BEWCASTLE BELL 9th



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
Show Year 2019

Show Class F492 - NPS/Dargavel M&M Young Ridden Pony National Championship 5 Years Old Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
566 Beaumont, Lauren Pool, Susan Beaumont, Lauren EASTLANDS DUNEDIN 1st
273 Parker, Sarah Steeples, Paul Parker, Sarah GREENHOLME IMOGEN 2nd
279 Brill, Lauren Stapleton, Lucinda Brill, Lauren CHILHAM PEARLY KING 3rd
263 Cowell, Gillian Cowell, Gillian Scott, Cheryl KEBROYD JET 4th
243 Stables Ltd, Ford Farn Stables Ltd, Ford FaRobinson, Becca  TRENLEY DRAGONFLY 5th
573 Crouchman, Georgia Crouchman, Georgi Crouchman, Georgi MOSSGATE IN THE MIX 6th
264 Robins, Sophie Robins, Sophie Robins, Sophie LOANDHU SILVER SHADOW 7th

308 Lewis, Natalie Lewis, Natalie Lewis, Yasmin WAXWING GLORY DAYS 8th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
307
114
110
277
1879
299

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

F493 - NPS/Dargavel M&M Young Ridden Pony National Championship 6 Years Old Final

Exhibitor Name
Burchell-Small, Amanda
Pitcher, Kate

Barton, Julie

Brill, Lauren

Houlbrook, Lizzie
Sutton, Caroline

Owner Name
Burchell-Small, Amanda
Pitcher, Kate

Barton, Julie

Daniels, Anneli
Houlbrook, Lizzie
Steeples, Paul

Rider Name
Pallett, Gemma
Staff, Abigail
Penny, Rebecca
Brill, Lauren
Houlbrook, Lizzie
Talbot, Jessica

Horse Name

ROWFANTINA OLD ROMANTIC
BALLAFADDA PADDY

ELLISTER ISLAY SPRUCE
TARBARL APRIL SHOWERS
LLANWEMTH MAXIMUS
VICTORIA OF WHITEFIELD

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

Show Year 2019

Show Class Ch 104 - NPS/Dargavel M&M Young Ridden Pony National Championship 6 Years Old Final Championship
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
307 Burchell-Small, Amanda Burchell-Small, Amanda Pallett, Gemma ROWFANTINA OLD ROMANTIC Champion

1005 Chubb, Chloe Chubb, Lesley Chubb, Chloe  MOLEVIEW PRINCE CHARLIE Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
420

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

F494 - NPS/Betty Skeet Memorial Home Produced Show Pony In Hand Yearling Final

Exhibitor Name
Hugill, Janette

Owner Name
Hugill, Janette

Rider Name Horse Name Result
Hammerton, April MANORVIEW MINSTRELL 1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

596

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

F495 - NPS/Betty Skeet Memorial Home Produced Show Pony In Hand 2&3 Year Old Final

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
William Parkinson, William Parkinson,

Jennifer Humphreys Jennifer Humphreys Parkinson , William RHOS EXPLORER 1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
634
369
602
877
407
601

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

F496 - NPS/Betty Skeet Memorial Home Produced Show Pony In Hand 4 Years & Over Final

Exhibitor Name
Surman, Martin
Parkhouse, Serena
Highnam, Clare
Nicholson, Di
Horswell, Christine
Roberts, David

Owner Name
Surman, Martin
Parkhouse, Serena
Highnam, Clare
Nicholson, Di
Horswell, Christine
Roberts, David

Rider Name
Surman, Martin
Parkhouse, Emmy
Highnam, Alice
Nicholson, Di
Horswell, Christine
Roberts, David

Horse Name

BRIDESWOOD PRINCE REGENT
JACKETS DESTINY

MOLUCCAS SUMAC SERENADE
DIBYNN MISS CONGENIALITY
LANGALLER BLACK SAPPHIRE
MENEDH OPRAH

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

596
634

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

Ch 105 - NPS/Betty Skeet Memorial Home Produced Show Pony In Hand Final Championship

Exhibitor Name
William Parkinson,
Jennifer Humphreys
Surman, Martin

Owner Name
William Parkinson,
Jennifer Humphreys
Surman, Martin

Rider Name

Horse Name Result

Parkinson , William RHOS EXPLORER Champion

Surman, Martin

BRIDESWOOD PRINCE REGENT Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

Show Year 2019

Show Class F497 - NPS/Saracen Horse Feeds Show Pony In Hand Silver Medal Young Stock Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
William Parkinson, William Parkinson,

596 Jennifer Humphreys Jennifer Humphreys Parkinson, William RHOS EXPLORER 1st

392 Boylan, lan Dilks, Fae Boylan, lan VALENTINA'S HEIRESS 2nd

599 Mitten, Amy Mitten, Kathy Reeves, Mark MITTENS LOVE STORY 3rd

387 Brightmore, Tabatha Brightmore, Tabatha Brightmore, Tabatha WYCROFT DISTINCTLY ROYALE 4th

420 Hugill, Janette Hugill, Janette Hammerton, April MANORVIEW MINSTRELL 5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
634
400
602
396

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

F498 - NPS/Saracen Horse Feeds Show Pony In Hand Silver Medal 4 Years and Over Final

Exhibitor Name
Surman, Martin
Godden, Jill
Highnam, Clare
Hugill, Janette

Owner Name

Rider Name Horse Name

Surman, Martin Surman, Martin  BRIDESWOOD PRINCE REGENT

Godden, Jill

Godden, Jill RHOS EXCEPTION

Highnam, Clare Highnam, Alice MOLUCCAS SUMAC SERENADE

Hugill, Janette

Hammerton, April MANORVIEW LITTLE STAR

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

596
634

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

Ch 106 - NPS/Saracen Horse Feeds Show Pony In Hand Silver Medal Final Championship

Exhibitor Name
William Parkinson,
Jennifer Humphreys
Surman, Martin

Owner Name
William Parkinson,
Jennifer Humphreys
Surman, Martin

Rider Name

Horse Name Result

Parkinson , William RHOS EXPLORER Champion & Gold Medal

Surman, Martin

BRIDESWOOD PRINCE REGENT Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
Show Year 2019
Show Class F499 - NPS/Menedh Stud Show Hunter Pony In Hand Young Stock Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
627 Boylan, lan Heathcote, Tammy Boylan, lan ROSEBERRY GREAT EXPECTATIONS  1st
629 Barrow, Lynden Barrow, Lynden Barrow, Lynden PERRILAND DRAGONFLY 2nd
628 Cross, Jane Cross, Jane Cross, Jane DOWHILLS STROLLING MINSTREL 3rd
381 Roberts, David Roberts, David Roberts, David MENEDH SHANNON 4th
618 Cartwright, Jean Cartwright, Jean Judd, Leanne CARTIGAN AFTERNOON SURPRIZE  5th
382 Cosgrove, Mark Cosgrove, Mark Cosgrove, Mark MENEDH SIMPLY MAGIC 6th
413 Mckenzie-Tolhurst, D H Mckenzie-Tolhurst, DH Mckenzie-Tolhurst, DH BLAKESTONES CYCLAMEN 7th

878 Williams, John Williams, John Williams, John LLANWARNE PAPER CHAIN 8th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
623
435
452
630
394
879
440

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

F500 - NPS/Menedh Stud Show Hunter Pony In Hand 4 Years & Over Final

Exhibitor Name
Nicholson, Di
Crate, Eleanor
Hill, Andrea
Overy, Caryll
Tarrant, Marian
Witts, Henrietta
Hewitt, Tamsin

Owner Name
Nicholson, Di
Crate, Eleanor
Hill, Andrea
Overy, Caryll

Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow
Witts, Henrietta Witts, Henrietta

Hewitt, Tamsin

Rider Name
Nicholson, Di
Crate, Eleanor
Hill, Andrea
Overy, Caryll

Hewitt, Tamsin

Horse Name

DIBYNN STATUS SYMBOL
CORKHILLS SKY LARK

COWANCE MORNING SUNDEW
LINZGARTH CRUSADER OF HOPE
CHIDDOCK GLORY DAYS
FORLAN HONEY TRUFFLE
LINKSBURY TOP DOLLAR

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
623
627

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

Ch 107 - NPS/Menedh Stud Show Hunter Pony In Hand 4 Years & Over Final Championship

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Nicholson, Di Nicholson, Di Nicholson, Di DIBYNN STATUS SYMBOL Champion
Boylan, lan Heathcote, Tammy Boylan, lan  ROSEBERRY GREAT EXPECTATIONS Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
627
413
878

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

F501 - NPS/Litton Stud Show Hunter Pony Silver Medal In Hand Youngstock Final

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Boylan, lan Heathcote, Tammy Boylan, lan ROSEBERRY GREAT EXPECTATIONS 1st
Mckenzie-Tolhurst, D Mckenzie-Tolhurst, DH Mckenzie-Tolhurst, DH BLAKESTONES CYCLAMEN 2nd

Williams, John Williams, John Williams, John LLANWARNE PAPER CHAIN 3rd



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

Show Year 2019

Show Class F502 - NPS/Litton Stud Show Hunter Pony Silver Medal In Hand Stallion, Mare, Gelding Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
623 Nicholson, Di Nicholson, Di Nicholson, Di DIBYNN STATUS SYMBOL 1st
398 Charlesworth, Alan Mckenzie-Tolhurst, DH Charlesworth, Alan MENEDH POLDARK 2nd
452 Hill, Andrea Hill, Andrea Hill, Andrea COWANCE MORNING SUNDEW  3rd
630 Overy, Caryll Overy, Caryll Overy, Caryll LINZGARTH CRUSADER OF HOPE 4th
435 Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor CORKHILLS SKY LARK 5th
394 Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow CHIDDOCK GLORY DAYS 6th

440 Hewitt, Tamsin Hewitt, Tamsin Hewitt, Tamsin LINKSBURY TOP DOLLAR 7th



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
Show Year 2019

Show Class Ch 108 - NPS/Litton Stud Show Hunter Pony Silver Medal In Hand Final Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

623 Nicholson, Di Nicholson, Di Nicholson, Di DIBYNN STATUS SYMBOL Champion & Gold Medal
627 Boylan, lan Heathcote, Tammy Boylan, lan  ROSEBERRY GREAT EXPECTATIONS Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
Show Year 2019
Show Class F503 - NPS/Saracen Horse Feeds M&M Home Produce In Hand Small Breeds Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
880 Wilmot, Ella Wilmot, Ella Wilmot, Ella CAWSAND PEGASIS 1st
432 Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor BANKSY DAU ADERYN 2nd
694 Hexham, Lynda Hexham, Lynda Hexham, David SYNOD DAZZLE 3rd
438 Clayton, Fiona Clayton, Fiona Clayton, Fiona IDAHALL THE DRAGONFLY 4th
883 Baxter, Karen Baxter, Karen Baxter, Karen IMMYBROOK BOSTON BOY 5th
690 Warlow, Danielle Munn, Valerie Warlow, Danielle AFAN SIMONA 6th
667 Houghton, Elizabeth Houghton, Elizabeth Houghton, Elizabeth LANGWORTHY SCARLET ROSEFINCH  7th
661 Holliday, Samantha Holliday, Samantha holliday, matthew SHILSTONE ROCKS MOUNTAIN MIST 8th
882 whitehall, amanda whitehall, amanda whitehall, amanda HOLYOAKE ENCHANTMENT 9th

881 Beynon-Brown, Megan Beynon-Brown, Megan Beynon-Brown, Megan HILIN TEAL 10th



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
Show Year 2019
Show Class F504 - NPS/Saracen Horse Feeds M&M Home Produce In Hand Large Breeds Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
547 McMurray, Gillian McMurray, Gillian McMurray, Kirstin TRAILTROW TEARLACH 1st
717 Graham, Jill Graham, Jill Graham, lan COLLIERY MAYBELL 2nd
238 Hadwen, Diane Hadwen, Diane Hadwen, Philippa HIGHFOX FAITH 3rd
725 Kinsley, Claire Kinsley, Claire Kinsley, Claire MANNOCHMORE OF MILLFIELD 4th
443 D'Agati, Melaine  D'Agati, Melaine D'Agati, Melaine CARLUNG VISCOUNT 5th

714 Dargavel, Lucinda Dargavel, Delyth Dargavel, Lucinda MAJESTY OF MENDICK 6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
547
717

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

Ch 109 - NPS/Saracen Horse Feeds M&M Home Produce In Hand Final Championship

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
McMurray, Gillian  McMurray, Gillian McMurray, Kirstin TRAILTROW TEARLACH Champion
Graham, lill Graham, lill Graham, lan COLLIERY MAYBELL Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
Show Year 2019

Show Class F505 - NPS/Mole Valley Farmers Part Bred Arab In Hand National Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
392 Boylan, lan Dilks, Fae Boylan, lan VALENTINA'S HEIRESS 1st
424 Boylan, lan Selby, Yvonne Selby, Yvonne ARCHWOOD ROYAL FANFARE 2nd
385 Cox, Denise Cox, Denise Reeves, Mark  SWANLOW SPOTLIGHT 3rd

382 Cosgrove, Mark Cosgrove, Mark Cosgrove, Mark MENEDH SIMPLY MAGIC 4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
425
602
634
418
323
630

59

419

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

F506 - NPS/Mole Valley Farmers Part Bred M&M In Hand National Final

Exhibitor Name
Boylan, lan
Highnam, Clare
Surman, Martin
Boylan, lan

ellis jones, heather
Overy, Caryll

Ennor, Catherine
Brightmore, Tabatha

Owner Name
Theakstone, Cindy
Highnam, Clare
Surman, Martin
Rutherford, Patricia
ellis jones, heather
Overy, Caryll
Ennor, Catherine
Nicolson , Andrea

Rider Name Horse Name

Boylan, lan CYNBROOK STATESMAN
Highnam, Alice MOLUCCAS SUMAC SERENADE
Surman, Martin BRIDESWOOD PRINCE REGENT

Beardmore, Bradley CLONAGEERA LASTING IMPRESSION
Ellis Jones, Nuala LLANARTH FAIR PLAY

Overy, Caryll LINZGARTH CRUSADER OF HOPE
Brassett, Natasha HIGHTOPPS SATELLITE

Brightmore, Tabatha LARKHAVEN 'l HOPE YOU DANCE'

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
392
602

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

Ch 110 - NPS/Saracen Horse Feeds M&M Home Produce In Hand Final Championship

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Boylan, lan Dilks, Fae Boylan, lan VALENTINA'S HEIRESS Champion
Highnam, Clare Highnam, Clare Highnam, Alice MOLUCCAS SUMAC SERENADE Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
441
103

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

280 - Mixed M&M In Hand Small Breeds Colts & Stallions

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Viner, Melanie Viner, Melanie Viner, Melanie  MOSELEY TRIAD  1st
Brill, Lauren Cox, Carolyn Brill, Lauren COPELLA LANARK 2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
447
732
445

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

281 - Mixed M&M In Hand Large Breeds Colts & Stallions

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name
Booth, Lucy Booth, Laurel  Booth, Lucy HURTSTOCK MR MOON
Pillai, Aylwin Pillai, Aylwin Pillai, Aylwin FANDANGO NA DAILACH

Partington, Ann Partington, Ann partington, victoria HIGHFOX HUNKY DORY

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
66

439
885

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

282 - Mixed M&M In Hand Small Breeds Filly or Mare

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name

Rogers, Juliet Rogers, Juliet Heflop, Charlotte BANDERLOG FALLON

Richards, Stephanie  Richards, Stephanie Richards, Stephanie KNIGHTONCOMBE LITTLE WREN
Beynon-Brown, Megan Beynon-Brown, Megan Beynon-Brown, Megan SARUM ROSIE LEE

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
724
710
714
449
886
563

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019
283 - Mixed M&M In Hand Large Breeds Filly or Mare

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name

Graham, Jill Graham, Jill fuller, lewis KEBROYD SARDONYX
Hall, Timothy Hall, Timothy Hall, Timothy BALLAGH EN VOGUE
Dargavel, Lucinda Dargavel, Delyth Dargavel, Lucinda MAJESTY OF MENDICK
Hurst, Sallie Hurst, Sallie Hurst, Sallie FOURMERK ROSALYN
Joynes, Carol Joynes, Carol Joynes, Carol MAYTREE FANTASIA

Stuart, Jayne The Queen , HM Stuart, Christina  BYBECK NIGHTINGALE

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
438
434

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

284 - Mixed M&M In Hand Small Breeds Gelding

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Clayton, Fiona Clayton, Fiona Clayton, Fiona IDAHALL THE DRAGONFLY 1st
Ripley, Jane Ripley, Jane  Ripley, Jane  COSFORD BERTIE WOOSTER 2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
554
258
753
643
543

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019
285 - Mixed M&M In Hand Large Breeds Gelding

Exhibitor Name  Owner Name Rider Name
Stuart, Jayne The Queen, HM  Stuart, Jayne
Evans, Claire Evans, Claire Evans, Claire
Glass, ]S G Rawden, Jane Rawden, Jane
Hendy, Jane Hendy, Jane Hendy, Louise
Glass,JSG Rawden, Jane Rawden, Jane

Horse Name

BALMORAL ROYALTY
NORTHWICK SAMUEL

BRACKLINN GLAYVA

HILLTOP BREXIT

MURTHWAITE LOOKS PROMISING

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
724
447

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

Ch 111 - Mixed M&M In Hand Championship

Exhibitor Name
Graham, lJill
Booth, Lucy

Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Graham, Jill  fuller, lewis KEBROYD SARDONYX Champion
Booth, Laurel Booth, Lucy HURTSTOCK MR MOON Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1156
430

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019
F507 - NPS/Equestrian Marketplace M&M In Hand Yearling Small Breeds Final

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Ward-Burton, Philip Dewhurst, M Ward-Burton, Philip DARSHILL NEBULA 1st
Grant, Jane Grant, Jane  Grant, Jane CADLANVALLEY FLORENTINA 2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
433
432
686
650
690
667
671
654
653

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

F508 - NPS/Equestrian Marketplace M&M In Hand 2&3 Year Old Small Breeds Final

Exhibitor Name
Grant, Jane

Crate, Eleanor
Crouchman, Georgia
Evans, Catherine
Munn, Valerie
Houghton, Elizabeth
Long, Victoria
Cosgrove, Mark
Bull, Jacqui

Owner Name
Grant, Jane

Crate, Eleanor
Crouchman, Georgia
Evans, Catherine
Munn, Valerie
Houghton, Elizabeth
Long, Victoria
Cosgrove, Mark
Bull, Jacqui

Rider Name

Grant, Jane

Crate, Eleanor
Crouchman, Georgia
Evans, Catherine
Warlow, Danielle
Houghton, Elizabeth
Long, Victoria
Cosgrove, Mark
Bull, Jacqui

Horse Name

CADLANVALLEY CANDICE

BANKSY DAU ADERYN

DRENROW EUPHORIC

KILNBROOK ISAMBARD

AFAN SIMONA

LANGWORTHY SCARLET ROSEFINCH
FARLEYWATER PROFESSOR
ZENNOR ROXANNE

TAWNA LUNA

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
7th
8th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
715
883
69
678
645
331
267
882
649
441

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

F509 - NPS/Equestrian Marketplace M&M In Hand Four Years and Over Small Breeds Final

Exhibitor Name
Greene, Sian
Baxter, Karen
Brown, Pamela
Hexham, Lynda
Evans, Catherine
Skyrme, Lilian
Barton, Julie
whitehall, amanda
Bull, Jacqui
Viner, Melanie

Owner Name
Greene, Sian
Baxter, Karen
Rogers, Juliet
Hexham, Lynda
Evans, Catherine
Skyrme, Lilian
Bromwich, Alison
whitehall, amanda
Bull, Jacqui
Viner, Melanie

Rider Name
Greene, Sian
Baxter, Karen
Brown, Pamela
Hexham, David
Evans, Catherine
Wearne, Eden
Baxter, Charley
whitehall, amanda
Bull, Jacqui
Viner, Melanie

Horse Name
KERLOCH PILGRIM

IMMYBROOK BOSTON BOY

HAWFINCH

GLYNCOCH ROWENA
BLACKERTOR ENDEAVOUR
PIRAN SWEETHEART
KLINGRAHOULL COPPER-BERG
HOLYOAKE ENCHANTMENT

TAWNA IZZY-WIZZY
MOSELEY TRIAD

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
755

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

F510 - NPS/Equestrian Marketplace M&M In Hand Yearling Large Breeds Final

Exhibitor Name
Walster, Penny

Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Walster, Penny Walster, Penny DRYBARROWS DISSIDENT 1st



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

Show Year 2019

Show Class F511 - NPS/Equestrian Marketplace M&M In Hand 2&3 Year Old Large Breeds Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
732 Pillai, Aylwin Pillai, Aylwin Pillai, Aylwin FANDANGO NA DAILACH 1st
713 Duckhouse, Sonyarisa Duckhouse, Sonyarisa Duckhouse, Sonyarisa HETT TUDOR KING 2nd
708 MacBean, Zoe MacBean, Zoe MacBean, Zoe LANDSLOW NORTHERN LASS 3rd
729 Graham, Jill Graham, lJill fuller, lewis SOWERMIRE EBONY 4th
733 Leggett, Victoria Leggett, Victoria Leggett, Victoria MORAYELPHIN BALLO 5th
443 D'Agati, Melanie D'Agati, Melanie D'Agati, Melanie CARLUNG VISCOUNT 6th
447 Booth, Lucy Booth, Laurel Booth, Lucy HURTSTOCK MR MOON 7th
448 Stables Ltd, Ford Farm Stables Ltd, Ford Farm Young, James TRENLEY TRINKET 8th

446 Taylor, Ruth Taylor, Ruth Taylor, Ruth HOLMEDOWN WILLOW PARK 9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
110
97
976
719
449
238
135
640
108
130

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

F512 - NPS/Equestrian Marketplace M&M In Hand Four Years and Over Large Breeds Final

Exhibitor Name
Barton, Julie
Scott, Lynn
Chatley, William
Baker, Heather
Hurst, Sallie
Hadwen, Diane

young, simon&shirely

Adams, Wendy
Moran, Susan

young, simon&shirely

Owner Name
Barton, Julie
Scott, Lynn
Andrews, Jane
Baker, Heather
Hurst, Sallie
Hadwen, Diane
Young, Shirley
Adams, Wendy
Moran, Susan
Young, Shirley

Rider Name
Barton, Julie

Bottaglia, Luca
Baker, Heather
Hurst, Sallie
Hadwen, Philippa
Booth, Debby
Adams, Wendy
Chatley, Will
Jennings, Chelsea

Horse Name

ELLISTER ISLAY SPRUCE
Scott, Emma Jayne THORNEYSIDE ROYAL COMMAND

BOYNE GIRL

CORSTAN EMPEROR
FOURMERK ROSALYN

HIGHFOX FAITH

WOODROW THE FARRIER
HOLLYBROOKE MELITTA
CONWAY HARLEQUIN
HANMER WIZARD

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
110
715

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

Ch 112 -NPS/Equestrian Marketplace M&M In Hand Final Championship

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Barton, Julie Barton, Julie Barton, Julie ELLISTER ISLAY SPRUCE Champion
Greene, Sian Greene, Sian Greene, Sian KERLOCH PILGRIM Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
325
1065
354
339
372
205
204
1041
539

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

F513 - NPS/The King's Head M&M Novice Lead Rein Championship Final

Exhibitor Name
Ashcroft, Nikki

Duncan, Sam

Hendy, Anneli

Morgan, Holly
Falkingham, Jill

Watson, Paulette
Handley, Charlotte
Barker-Runiewicz, Debbie
Ovens, Francesca

Owner Name

Ashcroft, Nikki

Duncan, Sam

Hendy, Anneli

Morgan, Holly
Falkingham, Jill

Watson, Paulette
Handley, Charlotte
Barker-Runiewicz, Debbie
Ovens, Francesca

Rider Name
Whitehurst , Scarlett
Duncan, Pippa

Hendy, Molly

Morgan, Lily

Williams, John
Watson, Henrietta
Gethin-shields, Ryley
Barker-Runiewicz, Luna
Ovens, Daisy-may

Horse Name

LOWLANDVIEW JAMES BOND
DYCOTT BIRTHDAY BOY
SHARPTOR BUTTERFLY
CAEBANADL RED ADMIRAL
DIRION BLEDDYN

GLENDALE JIMMY CHOO
GARTCONNEL WOOK AT ME
LINACRE BILBERRY

NEWOAK LIGHTNING SPRITE

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
210
101
1004
374
1170
349
326
204
205
375

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

F514 - NPS/Bryndefaid Stud M&M Novice First Ridden Championship Final

Exhibitor Name
Stone, Joanne
Dormer, Georgina
Bullman, C
Beaumont, Lauren
Boardman, Emma
Shields, Jayne

Burchell-Small, Amai Burchell-Small, Amanda
Handley, Charlotte Handley, Charlotte

Watson, Paulette
Vanstone, Zoe

Owner Name
Stone, Joanne
Dormer, Georgina
Bullman, C
Baigent, Janet
Rigby, A

Shields, Jayne

Watson, Paulette
Vanstone, Zoe

Rider Name
Andrews, Emilia
Windsor-horne, Lillie
Bullman, Daisy
Galloway, Olivia
Boardman, Emma
Gethin-shields, Ryley
Burchell, James
Calister, Lauren
Watson, Henrietta
Hayes, Ashleigh

Horse Name

AMILAS HURRICANE
SARUM PICKPOCKET
NYNWOOD ELLIUS
MOMPESSON PENNY ROYAL
DYKES BLUEBERRY

BELTOY PANTEAL
ROWFANTINA WISEGUY
GARTCONNEL WOOK AT ME
GLENDALE JIMMY CHOO
PIPSON GEORGIE BOY

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

Show Year 2019

Show Class Ch 113 - M&M Novice Mini Final Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
325 Ashcroft, Nikki Ashcroft, Nikki Whitehurst , Scarlett LOWLANDVIEW JAMES BOND Champion

1065 Duncan, Sam Duncan, Sam Duncan, Pippa DYCOTT BIRTHDAY BOY Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
370
661
1827
455
356
1017
376
344

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

286 - Young Handler 7 to 12 Years

Exhibitor Name

Snow, Katie

Haynes, Madeline
Sturrock, Caroline

Dilks, Fae

Owner Name
Snow, Katie

Haynes, Madeline
Sturrock, Caroline
Johnstone-Evans, Za Johnstone-Evans, Za Johnstone, Toby

Williams, Ruth Williams, Ruth

Dilks, Fae

Rider Name

Snow, Oliver

Sturrock, Isla

Williams, Eve
Dilks, Holly

Horse Name

TRESPARRETT BEACH BOY

Holliday, Samantha Holliday, Samantha holliday, matthew SHILSTONE ROCKS MOUNTAIN MIST
Crawtard, Annabel CLAIFE REDMAN

BLAENAU FANTASIA

WAITWITH DAKOTA MIST
STRETCHOLT BUMBLE BEE
ROOKERY BOOMERANG
Burchell-Small, Ama Burchell-Small, Ama Barleycorn, Jessie  ROWFANTINA ROYAL OCCASION

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

Show Year 2019

Show Class 287 - Young Handler 12 to 18 Years

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
224 Bowles, Millie Bowles, Selina Bowles, Millie COTTRELL RIVERDANCE 2nd
251 Evans, Vera Jean Evans, Vera Jean Evans, Sara YSTWYTH BONEDDIGES 3rd
1109 Robinson, Tara Robinson, Dulcie Robinson, Tara HEDGETHORPE APRIL MORN 4th
649 Bull, Jacqui Bull, Jacqui Bull, Jacqui TAWNA ZZY-WIZZY 5th
1074 Harrison, Elaine Harrison, Elaine Harrison, Jessica PENSAWEL LUCKY ACE 6th

57 Pritchard-Simmons, / Pritchard-Simmons, Anne Pritchard-Simmons, Jessica CUPIDHILL CAPRICE 7th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
370
661

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

Ch 114 - Young Handler Championship

Exhibitor Name
Snow, Katie
Holliday, Samantha

Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Snow, Katie Snow, Oliver TRESPARRETT BEACH BOY Champion
Holliday, Samantha holliday, matthew SHILSTONE ROCKS MOUNTAIN [ Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
377
376
267

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019
288 - Junior M&M In Hand Small Breeds

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name
Chalker, Lucy Chalker, Lucy Chalker, Ruby
Dilks, Fae Dilks, Fae Dilks, Holly

Barton, Julie Bromwich, Alison Keys, Dakota

Horse Name Result
RUNSHAW FFLACH 1st
ROOKERY BOOMERANG 2nd

KLINGRAHOULL COPPER-BERG  3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1108
172
223
1006

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

289 - Junior M&M In Hand Large Breeds

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name

Robinson, Tara Robinson, Dulcie Robinson, Tara HEDGETHORPE JUNE DELIGHT
O'Connor, Sally O'Connor, Sally O'Connor, Amelia TYNTYLA CARADOG LLWYD
Gregory, Jennie Gregory, Jennie  Hendy, Pip CHEVERRELLS DOLLY DAYDREAM

Hargraves, Tracey Hargraves, Tracey Hargraves, Imogen CURRY GIRL

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
Show Year 2019

Show Class  Ch 115 - Junior M&M In Hand Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
377 Chalker, Lucy Chalker, Lucy Chalker, Ruby RUNSHAW FFLACH Champion
1108 Robinson, Tara Robinson, Dulcie Robinson, Tara HEDGETHORPE JUNE DELIGHT Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

Show Year 2019

Show Class F515 - NPS/Area XI British Isles In Hand Championship Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

380 Boylan, lan Cross, Jane Boylan, lan DOWHILLS MON AMIE 1st

888 Beynon-Brown, Megan Beynon-Brown, Megan Beynon-Brown, Megan SPRINGBOURNE ENVOY 2nd
William Parkinson, William Parkinson,

596 Jennifer Humphreys Jennifer Humphreys Parkinson , William RHOS EXPLORER 3rd

678 Hexham, Lynda Hexham, Lynda Hexham, David GLYNCOCH ROWENA 4th

319 Calcutt, Lynda Calcutt, Lynda Chubb, Chloe SHILSTONE ROCKS NORTH WESTERLY  5th

396 Hugill, Janette Hugill, Janette Hammerton, April MANORVIEW LITTLE STAR 6th



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

Show Year 2019

Show Class 290 - Senior Plus M&M and Plaited Ridden

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
224 Bowles, Millie Bowles, Selina Bowles, Millie COTTRELL RIVERDANCE 1st
851 Evans, Liane Evans, Liane Evans, Liane LITTLEBYROM HARRY POTTER 2nd
491 Reynier-Yates, Jane French, K Reynier-Yates, Jane BINCOMBE PILGRIM 3rd
531 Rafferty, Claire Rafferty, Claire Rafferty, Claire SONG OF THE STARS 4th
317 Bullock, Rachel Bullock, Rachel Bullock, Rachel CLINWIL ROYAL SERENADE 5th
889 wickham, karen wickham, karen Wickham, Hayleigh POLMESK RUAN RAMBO 6th
403 Ronson, Carla Ronson, Carla Ronson, Annabelle SUDDEN FINALITY 7th
229 Evans, Vera Jean Evans, Vera Jean Evans, Caryl MOUNTCHARLES FIREFLY 8th

280 Andree-Parsons, Sabine Andree-Parsons, Sabine Williamson, Imogen SABINAS MONTE CARLO 9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
888
317
437
403
224
890
280
351

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

291 - Senior Plus M&M and Plaited In Hand

Exhibitor Name
Beynon-Brown, Megan
Bullock, Rachel

Grant, Jane

Ronson, Carla

Bowles, Millie
wickham, karen
Andree-Parsons, Sabine
Lockyer, Claire

Owner Name
Beynon-Brown, Megan
Bullock, Rachel

Grant, Jane

Ronson, Carla

Bowles, Selina
wickham, karen
Andree-Parsons, Sabine
Lockyer, Claire

Rider Name
Beynon-Brown, Megan
Bullock, Rachel

Grant, Jane

Ronson, Annabelle
Bowles, Millie
Wickham, Hayleigh
Williamson, Imogen
Lockyer, Grace

Horse Name
SPRINGBOURNE ENVOY
CLINWIL ROYAL SERENADE
FOXLEAT ROWENBERRY
SUDDEN FINALITY
COTTRELL RIVERDANCE
BUTTONDOWN WINDYSTAR
SABINAS MONTE CARLO
LITTLE MOOSE

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
369

50

211
224
451

31

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

F516 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced Show Pony/SHP Open Ridden National Final

Exhibitor Name
Parkhouse, Serena
Ennis, Kathryn
Lewis, Natalie
Bowles, Millie
Wearne, Kathryn
Crate, Eleanor

Owner Name
Parkhouse, Serena
Ennis, Kathryn
Lewis, Natalie
Bowles, Selina
Wearne, Kathryn
Crate, Eleanor

Rider Name

Horse Name

Parkhouse, Emmy JACKETS DESTINY

Ennis, Annabel
Lewis, Yasmin
Bowles, Millie
Hocking, Eden
Simpson, Dana

WINDALE BLUE DAISY
BUNBURY SAIL

COTTRELL RIVERDANCE
KINGVEAN CELEBRATION
GREENBARROW ART OF GOLD

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
986
147

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

F517 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced Show Pony/SHP Leading Rein National Final

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name
Simmonds, Georgina Simmonds, Georgina Simmonds, Ottillie TRENELIG MAXIMUS
Lockyer, Claire Lockyer, Claire Lockyer, Grace DESARBRE WINDFLOWER

Result
1st
2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1873

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

F518 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced Show Pony/SHP First Ridden National Final

Exhibitor Name
Faulkner, Rebecca

Owner Name
Faulkner, Rebecca

Rider Name
Faulkner, Rebecca

Horse Name Result
SEAVIEW APRIL 1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
369
986

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

Ch 116 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced Show Pony/SHP Ridden National Final Championship

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Parkhouse, Serena Parkhouse, Serena Parkhouse, Emmy JACKETS DESTINY Champion
Simmonds, Georgina Simmonds, Georgina  Simmonds, Ottillie = TRENELIG MAXIMUS Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
369
986

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

Ch 117 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced Ridden Overall Championship

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Parkhouse, Serena Parkhouse, Serena  Parkhouse, Emmy JACKETS DESTINY Champion
Simmonds, Georgina Simmonds, Georgina Simmonds, Ottillie TRENELIG MAXIMUS Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

Show Year 2019

Show Class F519 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced M&M Junior Ridden Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
295 Faulkner, Kirsty Faulkner, Kirsty Faulkner, Olivia AUSTIN OF MILTONGLEN 1st
167 Nicholson, Cheryl Nicholson, Cheryl Biggs, Mia STRADONE PRINCE 2nd
109 Etchells, Elizabeth Etchells, Elizabeth Etchells, Elizabeth DUNEDIN MAURICE 3rd
214 Beard, Carys Beard, Sam Beard, Carys HENFYNYW JACK DANIELS 4th
287 Cleaton, Sian Cleaton, Mari Annwe Cleaton, Sian TREFRIW MARGUERITE 5th
213 Gheorghiu Gould, Helen Gheorghiu Gould, He Gheorghiu, Isabela GLYNCERCHARWEL ~ 6th
472 Barraclough, Sandra Barraclough, Sandra Nunn, William ANLYN DAFYDD 7th
366 Hope, Claire Hope, Claire Hope, Eleanor MATTHROY DEIO 8th

363 Williams, Ruth Williams, Ruth Williams, Grace WELLESBOURNE PRINCE CHARMING  9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
306
308
891

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019
F520 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced M&M Open Small Breeds Final

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor Simpson, Dana DUNASKIN GIMLI 1st
Lewis, Natalie Lewis, Natalie Lewis, Yasmin WAXWING GLORY DAYS 2nd

Aitchison, Julie Aitchison, Julie Aitchison, Julie MENAI LLEW AUR 3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
124
114
1011
892
96
80
296
314
1074
213

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

F521 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced M&M Open Large Breeds Final

Exhibitor Name
Dickinson, Annabel
Pitcher, Kate

Smith, Sue

Butler, Anna

Tolley, Abigail
Dickinson, Linzy
Gambling, Alexandra
Evans, Claire
Harrison, Elaine
Gheorghiu Gould, Helen

Owner Name
Dickinson, Annabel
Pitcher, Kate

Smith, Sue

Butler, Anna

Tolley, Abigail
Dickinson, Linzy
Gambling, Alexandra
Evans, Claire
Harrison, Elaine
Gheorghiu Gould, Helen

Rider Name
Dickinson, Annabel
Staff, Abigail
Smith, Sue

Butler, Robyn
Tolley, Abigail
Dickinson, Linzy
Gambling, Alexandra
Evans, Claire
Harrison, Jessica
Gheorghiu, Isabela

Horse Name
RAISEBECK CALICO
BALLAFADDA PADDY
TOWNEND EMPEROR

LOOKOUT LAURA'S FLASH

THORNEYSIDE CASINO
COEDFEDW SANDSTORM

GLENWESTCASTLE MASTER BASIL
KALMARA PRECIOUS MARIO

PENSAWEL LUCKY ACE
GLYNCEIRCH ARWEL

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

Show Year 2019

Show Class F522 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home produced M&M Leading Rein Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
341 Evans, Claire Evans, Claire Evans-Simpson, Caitlin FINGLEBRIDGE FUNTIME 1st
373 Paice, Sarah Paice, Sarah Paice, Florence FALFIELD BRIGHT EYES 2nd
342 Kenyon, Emily Kenyon, Emily Kenyon, Lily HARRY POTTER OF CATCHPOOL 3rd
205 Watson, Paulette Watson, Paulette Watson, Henrietta GLENDALE JIMMY CHOO 4th
537 Limburn, Freya Limburn, Freya Lacey, Jessica AFAN CHRISTOPHER 5th
340 Falkingham, Jill Falkingham, Jill Williams, John CWMSARAH BRENIN 6th
987 Simmonds, Georgina Simmonds, Georgina Simmonds, Ottillie ELSONWAY DARK PRINCE 7th
347 Bakshi, Rachel Bakshi, Rachel Bakshi, Maya SHILSTONE ROCKS FREEDOM 8th
539 Ovens, Francesca Ovens, Francesca Ovens, Daisy-may NEWOAK LIGHTNING SPRITE 9th
343 Vinnicombe, Rebecca Vinnicombe, Rebecca Vinnicombe, Ophelia  LOVATON BETINA 10th=

587 Weightman, Sharon Weightman, Sharon  Randall, Harrison SHARPTOR DESIRE 10th=



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

Show Year 2019

Show Class F523 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home produced M&M First Ridden Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
378 Snow, Katie Snow, Katie Snow, Oliver SPRINGWATER STOP THE MUSIC 1st
375 Vanstone, Zoe Vanstone, Zoe Hayes, Ashleigh PIPSON GEORGIE BOY 2nd
206 Gendall, Helen Gendall, Helen Gendall, Grace PANTMANR JUST-SO 3rd
205 Watson, Paulette Watson, Paulette Watson, Henrietta GLENDALE JIMMY CHOO 4th
356 Johnstone-Evans, Zara Johnstone-Evans, Zara Johnstone, Toby WAITWITH DAKOTA MIST 5th

363 Williams, Ruth Williams, Ruth Williams, Grace WELLESBOURNE PRINCE CHARMING 6th



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

Show Year 2019

Show Class Ch 118 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced M&M Ridden National Final Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
341 Evans, Claire Evans, Claire Evans-Simpson, Caitlin  FINGLEBRIDGE FUNTIME Champion

124 Dickinson, Annabel Dickinson, Annabel Dickinson, Annabel RAISEBECK CALICO Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1010
881

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

292 - Mixed M&M Open Ridden Small Breeds Stallion

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Parr, Hannah Parr, Hannah Parr, Hannah MOELVIEW PRINCE LLEWELYN 1st
Beynon-Brown, Megan Beynon-Brown, Megan Beynon-Brown, Megan HILIN TEAL 2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
253
1822
547
264

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

293 - Mixed M&M Open Ridden Large Breeds Stallion

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name
Price, Joanne Price, Joanne Price, Phoebe LYNCRESTS MALAKIE
Pitman, lysha Pitman, lysha Pitman, lysha GREENHOLME ELECT

McMurray, Gillian McMurray, Gillian McMurray, Kirstin TRAILTROW TEARLACH
Robins, Sophie Robins, Sophie Robins, Sophie LOANDHU SILVER SHADOW

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
287
1093

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

294 - Mixed M&M Open Ridden Small Breeds Mare

Exhibitor Name
Cleaton, Sian
McGrail, Katherine

Owner Name

Cleaton, Mari Annwen Cleaton, Sian

Page, Sarah

Rider Name Horse Name

Whitworth, Leland FLOREAT QUINTESSA

Result

TREFRIW MARGUERITE 1st

2nd



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
Show Year 2019
Show Class 295 - Mixed M&M Open Ridden Large Breeds Mare

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
113 Bowling-Hartenfeld, KiBowling-Hartenfeld, K¢ Bowling-Hartenfeld, Katherine RUBY-ROSE OF STRATHMORE 1st
93 Surman, Rachel Surman, Rachel Surman, Rachel MORRY IMARI 2nd
251 Evans, Vera Jean Evans, Vera Jean Evans, Sara YSTWYTH BONEDDIGES 3rd
223 Gregory, Jennie Gregory, Jennie Hendy, Pip CHEVERRELLS DOLLY DAYDREAM  4th
763 Bullen, Susan Bullen, Susan Haywood, Gemma PANTAFARN BLACK KNIGHT 5th

217 Callister, Marie Callister, Marie Callister, Morgan PARCCARREG RAGS TO RITCHES  6th



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
Show Year 2019

Show Class 296 - Mixed M&M Open Ridden Small Breeds Gelding

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
850 Neal, Tracey Neal, Tracey Neal, J HAYGATE PRINCE JOHN 1st
305 Salt, Charlotte Salt, Charlotte Salt, Charlotte  CLANMILL ZOFFANY 2nd

220 Bullman, Clare Bullman, Clare Bullman, Daisy THISTLEDOWN EYE DROP 3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1173
288
554
827

91

276

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

297 - Mixed M&M Open Ridden Large Breeds Gelding

Exhibitor Name
Flynn, Emily

Bowling-Hartenfeld, Kat Bowling-Hartenfeld, Ka Bowling-Hartenfeld, Katherine

Stuart, Jayne
Thomson, Nancy May
Reynolds, Katie
Sutton, Caroline

Owner Name
Flynn, Emily

The Queen , HM

Thomson, Nancy May Thomson, Nancy May

Reynolds, Katie
Jeans, Helen

Rider Name
Flynn, Emily

Stuart, Jayne

Guy, Joanna
Talbot, Jessica

Horse Name

DUNEDIN MACDONALD
CRAIGGOCHFACH HUGO
BALMORAL ROYALTY
ILANFYLLIN CASPER
LIWYNGELL DWEI LLEWYD
SOUTHERTON JASPER

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
850
1173

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

Ch 119 - Mixed M&M Open Ridden Championship

Exhibitor Name  Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Neal, Tracey Neal, Tracey Neal, J HAYGATE PRINCE JOHN Champion
Flynn, Emily Flynn, Emily ~ Flynn, Emily DUNEDIN MACDONALD Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1178
792
501
524
894
758
897
1182
1184
523

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

298 - Thor Atkinson Steel Fabrications Ltd. M&M Working Hunter Pony of the Year Ex143cm (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
Callwood, Jo
Hobson, Avril
Murray, Sarah
Collier, Emmie
Hawkins, Janet
Tough, Amy
Avery, Laura
Rowe, laura
Nichols, R
Chaplin, Anna

Owner Name
Honger, J
Hobson, Avril
Murray, Sarah
Collier, Emmie
Hawkins, Janet
Robson, Sarah
Kilford, Sandra
Rowe, laura
Nichols, R
Chaplin, Anna

Rider Name
Callwood, Ellie
Keane, Sarah
Beck, Amy
Collier, Emmie

Hawkins, Jessica

Tough, Amy
Avery, Laura
Rowe, laura
Nichols, R
Keys, Ross

Horse Name
PENSTRUMBLY CALON LAN
LON MAC LIOMHTHA
CASTLETURK COLORADO
CLONEYOGAN SQUIRE
BAIRDMOOR TOKYO JOE
KING ROVER

FURZLEY MERMAIDE
KILTORMER CHESTER
RIVERSIDE DAFFODIL
DYCOTT WELSH KING

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
518
803
905
759
776
506
1862
519
908

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

299 - Thor Atkinson Steel Fabrications Ltd. M&M Working Hunter Pony of the Year 133-143cm (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
Sutton, Caroline
Taylor, Catherine
King, Sally

Price, Jessica
Evans, Bronwen
Cork, Fiona
Bonner, Eiry
Novell, Katie
Parker, Sarah

Owner Name
Sutton, Caroline
Gaynor-Smith, Emily
King, Sally

Price, Jessica
Wheeler, Chrissie
Holland, Malcolm
Cork, Fiona

Novell, Katie

morris, ella

Rider Name
Talbot, Jessica

Gaynor-Smith, Emily

King, Sally
Price, Jessica
Wheeler, Bea
Holland, Renee
Bonner, Eiry
Novell, Katie
Parker, Sarah

Horse Name

PEASEDOWN MADDISON
FAIRLIE'S RED FLARE
DRUMCONG STAR

BRIARDERYN ROYAL HOITY-TOITY
CHARLEVILLE FARAH

LYNDHURST BREEZE

FEAR AN TI

RATHCOONA BRENDAN
LOWHOUSES MONARCH

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1162
930
929
485
1040
771
104
924
810
926

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

300 - Thor Atkinson Steel Fabrications Ltd. M&M Working Hunter Pony of the Year 122-133cm (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
Parker, Sarah
Rogers, Aimee
KERSHAW, ABIGAIL
Burnett, Natalie

Barker-Runiewicz, Debl Barker-Runiewicz, De Barker-Runiewicz, D MOONPENNY AQUARIUS

Curbishley, Louise
More, Isabel
Love, Zoe

Hanger, Jane
Mitchell, Leanne

Owner Name
Goddard, Claire
Rogers, Aimee
KERSHAW, ABIGAIL
Burnett, Natalie

Curbishley, Louise
More, Isabel
Love, Georgia
Hanger, Jane
Mitchell, Leanne

Rider Name
Parker, Sarah
Rogers, Aimee

KERSHAW, ABIGAIL RUSHFIELD SMARTY PANTS

Burnett, Sienna

Barrett, Elodie
Campbell, Emily
Love, Georgia
Hanger, Harriet
Mitchell, Leanne

Horse Name
MAIHEM FIRST EDITION
SETTVALLEY THE TITAN

GLANSEVIN FAIRFAX

FAIRROSE FANTASY
HUWIL BLUE BOBBIE
LLYNHELYG CAMERON
LINKSBURY SHAZZ
MILLWOOD CHICO

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1880
461
938
941
945
944
513
939
487
1875

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

301 - Thor Atkinson Steel Fabrications Ltd. M&M Working Hunter Pony of the Year Not Ex 122cm (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
Shepherd, Mandy
More, Isabel
Canton, Elizabeth
clarke, charlotte
Clibburn, laura
Preece, Christine
Pearman, Andrea
Heath, Susan
Launder, Elizabeth
Faulkner, Rebecca

Owner Name
Shepherd, Mandy
More, Isabel
Canton, Elizabeth
clarke, charlotte
Clibburn, laura
Heathcote, Tammy
Pearman, Andrea
Heath, Susan
Launder, Elizabeth
Faulkner, Rebecca

Rider Name
Shepherd, Bea
Campbell, Emily
Davies, Caleb
raine, Rebecca
wood, grace
Oakes, Victoria
Pearman, Andrea
Khan, Aliya
Launder, Rachel
Faulkner, Rebecca

Horse Name

CARMILO MAGICIAN
ANNANDALE NEW APPROACH
COPYBUSH ANGELICA
MARDRUID SUPERSTAR
THISTLEDOWN HEARTBEAT
ROSEBERRY LULLABY

PENNAL SPORTSMAN

FRIARS ALL GOLD

SKELWITH SUNKISSED
CRUMPWELL HADDI

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1880

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

Ch 120 - Thor Atkinson Steel Fabrications Ltd. M&M Working Hunter Pony of the Year

Exhibitor Name
Shepherd, Mandy

(HOYS) Championship

Owner Name Rider Name
Shepherd, Mandy Shepherd, Bea

Horse Name Result
CARMILO MAGICIAN Champion



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

Show Year 2019

Show Class F524 - NPS/Stevenson Brothers Rocking Horses M&M First Ridden Working Hunter Pony Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
485 Burnett, Natalie Burnett, Natalie Burnett, Sienna  GLANSEVIN FAIRFAX 1st
484 connor, ashley Smith, Chloe connor, natasha CADFACH RHYDIAN 2nd
486 Neath, Jayne Neath, Jayne Neath, Emilia LLAFAR TIA 3rd
767 Callaghan, Gill Callaghan, Gill Wingrove, lla MILFORD FAIR HONEYBEE 4th
218 Davies, Matthew Davies, Gemma Davies, Matthew SHARPTOR AUTUMN SUNSET 5th
948 Plowman, Charlotte Plowman, Charlotte Plowman, Pheobe DERI SCOT 6th

949 McNelis, Nikki McNelis, Nikki McNelis, Maya SIR JAMES OF BERRY 7th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
280

66
1039
491
454

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

F525 - NPS/Team Harvey Working Hunter Pony Training Stakes Championship Fences 46-53cm Final

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name
Andree-Parsons, Sabine Andree-Parsons, Sabine  Williamson, Imogen SABINAS MONTE CARLO
Rogers, Juliet Rogers, Juliet Heflop, Charlotte BANDERLOG FALLON
Barker-Runiewicz, Debbie Barker-Runiewicz, Debbie Barker-Runiewicz, Debbie MOONPENNY DELPHINUS
Reynier-Yates, Jane French, K Reynier-Yates, Jane BINCOMBE PILGRIM

Bailye, Rachel Bailye, Rachel Bailye-Hawkins, Beatrice BLACKERTOR BURLINGTON BERTIE

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

Show Year 2019

Show Class F526 - NPS/Team Harvey Working Hunter Pony Training Stakes Championship Fences 53-69cm Final
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
460 Hilton, Louise Hilton, Louise Hilton, Louise ADDRIGOOLE CEE BEE 1st
468 Pearman, Andrea Pearman, Andrea Pearman, Andrea LOWNTHWAITE RIBAS 2nd
497 Cork, Fiona Cork, Fiona Cork, Fiona JOHNNY FOX 3rd
466 Wilson, Fiona Wilson, Fiona Wilson, Fiona HOREB BOYCEE 4th
549 Parr, Lucy Parr, Lucy Parr, Lucy CILSANE DYMINIAD HELEN 5th
467 Whetter, H Gail Graham, Jill Whetter, H Gail KEBROYD ROYAL SAPPHIRE 6th
1032 Hillyard, L Hillyard, L Tuck, Charlotte BROOKHALL ROYAL ADMIRAL 7th
128 Wright, Kirstie Wright, Kirstie Wright, Kirstie FURZLEY COLONNAIDE 8th

950 Balch, Pippa Balch, Pippa Muller, Lana SINTON COBWEB 9th



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
Show Year 2019

F527 - NPS/Team Harvey Working Hunter Pony Training Stakes

Show Class Championship Fences 69-84cm Final

Cat No. Exhibitor N\ame Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
758 Tough, Amy Robson, Sarah Tough, Amy KING ROVER 1st
506 Cork, Fiona Holland, Malcolm Holland, Renee LYNDHURST BREEZE 2nd

500 Goodsir, Frances Goodsir, Frances Goodsir, Frances BREAFFY BANDIT 3rd



Show Name The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

Show Year 2019
Show Class F528 - NPS/Team Harvey Working Hunter Pony Training Stakes Championship Fences 84-99cm Final
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1160 Edwards, Esther Edwards, Esther Edwards, Esther  BISHWELL BRAMBLE 1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
460
280

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019

Ch 121 - NPS/Team Harvey Working Hunter Pony Training Stakes Championship Final Championship

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Hilton, Louise Hilton, Louise Hilton, Louise ADDRIGOOLE CEE BEE Champion
Andree-Parsons, Sabine Andree-Parsons, Sabine Williamson, Imogen SABINAS MONTE CARLO Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
502
1160
951
952
806
300
892

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

F529 - NPS/Area 25 Novice M&M Working Hunter Pony 143-148cm Final

Exhibitor Name
Hetherton-Davies, Sophie
Edwards, Esther

Davers, Pamela
whitehall, amanda

Bruce, Gemma

Stables Ltd, Ford Farm
Butler, Anna

Owner Name
Hetherton-Davies, Sophie
Edwards, Esther

Davers, Pamela
whitehall, amanda

Bruce, Gemma

Stables Ltd, Ford Farm
Butler, Anna

Rider Name
Hetherton-Davies, Sophie
Edwards, Esther

Barrick, Samantha
whitehall, amanda

Bruce, Gemma

Davies, Stephanie

Butler, Robyn

Horse Name

DROMORE ISLAND BOY
BISHWELL BRAMBLE
DERRYCRAMPH SILVER SHADOW
LLANARTH GRAND DESIGN
APPLEWITCH AVALON

BROCK BRAITHWAITE

LOOKOUT LAURA'S FLASH

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
113
807
1186
549
475
499
765
467
122
540

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019
2019
F530 - NPS/Area 25 Novice M&M Working Hunter Pony 133-143cm Final

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name
Bowling-Hartenfeld, kBowling-Hartenfeld, Katherine Bowling-Hartenfeld, Katherine
Tough, Amy Robertson, Rachael Tough, Amy

Keron, Sheila Keron, Sheila Keron, Heather

Parr, Lucy Parr, Lucy Parr, Lucy

Faulkner, Kirsty Faulkner, Kirsty Faulkner, Olivia
Hetherton-Davies, So Hetherton-Davies, Sophie Hetherton-Davies, Sophie
Allison, Lisa Allison, Lisa Allison, Lucy

Whetter, H Gail Graham, lJill Whetter, H Gail

Chadwick, Deborah Chadwick, Deborah Brown, Pamela

Lawrence, Zoe Lawrence, Zoe Clooney, Ella

Horse Name

RUBY-ROSE OF STRATHMORE
KYLE SPARTICUS

MAERTON WELSH MAGIC

CILSANE DYMINIAD HELEN
CLOHERVIEW OZIL
TYCOOLY TORNADO
SANDY BRAE

KEBROYD ROYAL SAPPHIRE
HEDGETHORPE MASTER JACK
BROCKENHURST FOREST LOVER

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
917
1032
458
212
953
494
1877

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

F531 - NPS/Area 25 Novice M&M Working Hunter Pony 122-133cm Final

Exhibitor Name
Thomlinson, Sam

Hillyard, L

Whetter, H Gail
Aitchison, Julie

Hole, Annabel
Brennan-Jesson, Elizabeth
Duncan, Sam

Owner Name

Thomlinson, Sam

Hillyard, L

Partington, Ann
Aitchison, Julie

Hole, Annabel
Brennan-Jesson, Elizabeth

Duncan, Sam

Rider Name

Roberts, Sam

Tuck, Charlotte

Whetter, H Gail
Aitchison, Katie

Hole, Annabel
Brennan-Jesson, Elizabeth
Duncan, Pippa

Horse Name

GIGMAN ALL THAT JAZZ
BROOKHALL ROYAL ADMIRAL
MENAI CALL BOY

FINZEAN TIREE

DEMDARE MOIJITO
HAZELROCK NOVA
ASHMEADOW ROBBEN

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
218

69

66

285
306

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

F532 - NPS/Area 25 Novice M&M Working Hunter Pony Not Ex122cm Final

Exhibitor Name
Davies, Matthew
Brown, Pamela
Rogers, Juliet
O'Sullivan, Denise
Crate, Eleanor

Owner Name
Davies, Gemma
Rogers, Juliet
Rogers, Juliet
O'Sullivan, Denise
Crate, Eleanor

Rider Name
Davies, Matthew
Brown, Pamela
Heflop, Charlotte
O'Sullivan, Daniel
Simpson, Dana

Horse Name

SHARPTOR AUTUMN SUNSET
HAWFINCH

BANDERLOG FALLON
KYNETON VISCOUNT
DUNASKIN GIMLI

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
502
218

The National Pony Society 113th Summer Championship Show 2019

2019

Ch 122 - NPS/Area 25 Novice M&M Working Hunter Pony Final Championship

Exhibitor Name

Owner Name

Rider Name

Horse Name Result

Hetherton-Davies, Sophie Hetherton-Davies, Sophie Hetherton-Davies, Sophie DROMORE ISLAND BOY Champion

Davies, Matthew

Davies, Gemma

Davies, Matthew

SHARPTOR AUTUMN SUNSET  Reserve



